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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field
February
02/04/2026 Wed  6:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue Hereford Soccer Club 2014 Upper
Boys Gold
02/04/2026 Wed  7:30 P.M. CSC 2014 Boys FSK Eagles May Lower
02/05/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. Venom HSC 2015 Boys Maroon Upper
02/11/2026 Wed  6:30 P.M. CSC 2014 Boys CCSC Bulldogs Blue Lower
02/11/2026 Wed  7:30 P.M. Hereford Soccer Club 2014 Owings Mills C Lower
Boys Gold
02/12/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. FSK Eagles May Venom Upper
02/18/2026 Wed  5:30 P.M. Owings Mills C CSC 2014 Boys Lower
02/18/2026 Wed  6:30 P.M. Venom CCSC Bulldogs Blue Lower
02/19/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. HSC 2015 Boys Maroon FSK Eagles May Upper
02/25/2026 Wed  6:30 P.M. CSC 2014 Boys Hereford Soccer Club 2014~ Upper
Boys Gold
02/25/2026 Wed  7:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue HSC 2015 Boys Maroon Lower
02/26/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. Venom Owings Mills C Upper
March
03/04/2026 Wed  5:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue Owings Mills C Upper
03/04/2026 Wed  6:30 P.M. CSC 2014 Boys HSC 2015 Boys Maroon Upper
03/05/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. FSK Eagles May Hereford Soccer Club 2014~ Upper
Boys Gold
03/11/2026 Wed  7:30 P.M. Venom CSC 2014 Boys Lower
03/12/2026 Thu 5:30 P.M. Owings Mills C FSK Eagles May Lower
03/18/2026 Wed  5:30 P.M. FSK Eagles May CCSC Bulldogs Blue Upper
03/18/2026 Wed  7:30 P.M. HSC 2015 Boys Maroon Hereford Soccer Club 2014~ Upper
Boys Gold
03/19/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. HSC 2015 Boys Maroon Owings Mills C Lower
03/19/2026 Thu 6:30 P.M. Hereford Soccer Club 2014 Venom Upper

Boys Gold
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